Race
Aquathon

Enticer

Short on Run

Category

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
9-10
11-12
9-10
9-10
11-12
9-10
11-12
11-12
9-10
9-10

13-15
13-15
13-15
16-19
40-49
30-39
40-49
13-15
Mixed Team
Male Team
13-15
30-39
20-29
40-49
Female Team
20-29
13-15
40-49
40-49
16-19
16-19
30-39
Female Team
Female Team
30-39
50-59
40-49
50-59
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
13-15
50-59
30-39
13-15
60-69
30-39
Female Team
50-59

Sex

Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Mixed
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
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Race Number Name

172
179
175
171
174
170
181
172
178
180
182
166
167
176
173
168
165
169

46
42
4
19
21
38
22
35
183
155
20
31
27
11
154
17
33

49
40
23
16
150
152
50
18

51
39
34
15
14
13

48

45

24

29

153
41

Brandon Hutton
Kaya Shults
Flynn Martin
Rohan Hickey
Zoe Mackay
Kelsey Grant
Brock Wollin
Brandon Hutton
Jazzy Shults
Harry Steffensen
Mac Wollin
Daniell Connor
Keagan Fittock
Xavier Martin
Conor Kelly
Alexandra Fogale
Christian Anderson
Nicolas Fogale

Tyson Sundman
Liam Simpson
Joshua Anderson
Kate Hardy
Jonothan Hardy
Andres Real
Caroline Hardy
Clio Ozanne-Jaques
Chigwell

Double Trouble
Hannah Hardy
Clint L'Estrange
Sean Hunter
Kim Christie
Suds Mc Duff
Selina Goodman
Gordon Milne
Jill Boltz

Jamie Walker
Whitney Sager
Sam hennigan
Melissa Gloger
FastGirls

Small Fry & The Livinator

Leah Waller

Rob Graafsma
Robert Anderson
Mike Wilson

Kyle Reeve

Nicola Murray
Annie Fishburn
Vlasta Eriksson
Edward Ellis
Matthew andrejic
Mark Trimple
Shana Blackshall
Richard Stoyles
Craig Scott Abela
Jenny Hoskins
Lynton Bowen
Jacinta Johnson
Chili

Caroline Sandaver
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Swim Split Ride Split Run Split Finish

00:04:22
00:04:32
00:04:37
00:04:20
00:04:30
00:04:53
00:04:46
00:04:22
00:04:43
00:04:41
00:04:56
00:04:18
00:04:50
00:05:06
00:05:25
00:05:42
00:08:45
00:05:08

00:08:45
00:08:43
00:07:29
00:09:38
00:09:15
00:11:34
00:10:51
00:11:40
00:10:03
00:09:42
00:10:49
00:09:17
00:09:21
00:09:28
00:10:46
00:10:04
00:11:16
00:11:32
00:11:11
00:08:41
00:11:31
00:11:50
00:11:15
00:13:40
00:13:48
00:14:02
00:14:56
00:11:52
00:13:28
00:12:17
00:12:30
00:12:50
00:11:22
00:11:12
00:11:26
00:10:33
00:25:56
00:14:08
00:11:20
00:17:04
00:16:05
00:11:18
00:12:54

00:08:28
00:06:20
00:06:58
00:07:15
00:07:07
00:07:23
00:07:35
00:08:28
00:08:04
00:09:18
00:08:36
00:10:09
00:08:40
00:09:48
00:08:57
00:09:43
00:10:23
00:14:05

00:20:45
00:21:45
00:22:17
00:23:18
00:21:12
00:20:56
00:23:21
00:26:17
00:24:38
00:22:53
00:24:01
00:25:08
00:27:47
00:24:00
00:24:23
00:28:05
00:26:54
00:26:51
00:27:03
00:26:42
00:27:14
00:26:45
00:29:26
00:25:11
00:26:38
00:29:19
00:26:38
00:30:40
00:27:44
00:26:16
00:29:06
00:28:42
00:31:59
00:27:24
00:29:23
00:30:00
00:25:40
00:30:38
00:31:14
00:25:47
00:29:43
00:35:54
00:35:57

00:04:47
00:04:38
00:04:18
00:04:21
00:04:41
00:04:47
00:04:47
00:04:47
00:05:17
00:04:22
00:04:57
00:04:40
00:05:49
00:05:51
00:06:29
00:07:53
00:04:57
00:05:29

00:13:47
00:13:28
00:14:23
00:13:19
00:15:53
00:14:03
00:14:41
00:11:18
00:14:34
00:17:17
00:15:18
00:16:26
00:14:13
00:17:59
00:17:19
00:14:23
00:14:23
00:14:12
00:14:34
00:17:57
00:16:35
00:16:58
00:15:41
00:17:44
00:17:15
00:14:57
00:16:52
00:16:36
00:18:31
00:21:27
00:18:29
00:19:36
00:18:34
00:23:31
00:21:52
00:22:11
00:11:19
00:18:24
00:20:45
00:20:30
00:20:40
00:19:56
00:19:59

00:12:50
00:15:30
00:15:53
00:15:56
00:16:18
00:17:03
00:17:08
00:17:37
00:18:04
00:18:21
00:18:29
00:19:07
00:19:19
00:20:45
00:20:51
00:23:18
00:24:05
00:24:42

00:43:17
00:43:56
00:44:09
00:46:15
00:46:20
00:46:33
00:48:53
00:49:15
00:49:15
00:49:52
00:50:08
00:50:51
00:51:21
00:51:27
00:52:28
00:52:32
00:52:33
00:52:35
00:52:48
00:53:20
00:55:20
00:55:33
00:56:22
00:56:35
00:57:41
00:58:18
00:58:26
00:59:08
00:59:43
01:00:00
01:00:05
01:01:08
01:01:55
01:02:07
01:02:41
01:02:44
01:02:55
01:03:10
01:03:19
01:03:21
01:06:28
01:07:08
01:08:50
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20-29 Female 43 Sarah Slater 00:18:09 00:33:31 00:20:20 01:12:00
Female Team Female 194 Bridges Bad Arses 00:12:25 00:40:11 00:20:11 01:12:47
50-59 Female 36 Karen Pedersen 00:13:02 00:36:46  00:23:36 01:13:24
20-29 Female 32 Samantha Lewis 00:17:02 00:36:41 00:20:49 01:14:32
30-39 Female 9 Kim Burns 00:15:09 00:38:38 00:23:32 01:17:19
13-15 Male 30 Sean Kelly 00:15:20 00:43:15 00:23:19 01:21:54
Short on Run 16-19 Female 10 Natasha Chapman 00:19:53 00:51:38 00:13:53 01:25:24
50-59 Female 12 Michele Clark 00:03:56 00:51:31 00:32:02 01:27:29
Sprint
30-39 Male 82 Jimmy Hilton 00:15:07 00:36:43 00:18:53 01:10:43
20-29 Male 84 Brett Housley 00:13:08 00:37:16  00:20:58 01:11:22
16-19 Male 60 Cahn Butler-Channel 00:13:47 00:37:07 00:21:44 01:12:38
50-59 Male 103 Mal McCulloch 00:14:18 00:40:38 00:17:51 01:12:47
30-39 Male 72 Adam Fox 00:13:33 00:36:52  00:22:24 01:12:49
40-49 Male 59 Gary Bryant 00:15:57 00:35:23  00:21:30 01:12:50
Short on Run 30-39 Male 74 Jeffrey Gloger 00:14:52 00:40:07 00:18:11 01:13:10
40-49 Male 126 Jeffery Schrale 00:13:14 00:40:11 00:20:18 01:13:43
30-39 Male 44 David Stevenson 00:14:20 00:38:11 00:21:20 01:13:51
30-39 Male 86 Steven Johannessen 00:13:34 00:37:19 00:23:56 01:14:49
40-49 Male 131 Mark Stopford 00:15:05 00:37:28 00:22:57 01:15:30
30-39 Male 128 Al Spence 00:15:59 00:37:49 00:22:36 01:16:24
40-49 Male 142 Peter Wex 00:15:14 00:38:48 00:22:41 01:16:43
Short on Run 40-49 Male 65 David Devlin 00:17:23 00:44:17 00:15:26 01:17:06
40-49 Female 134 Libby Thomas 00:15:03 00:39:20 00:22:46 01:17:09
30-39 Male 114 Mark Neill 00:14:30 00:41:10 00:22:32 01:18:12
30-39 Male 54 Donnie Baxter 00:14:43 00:40:59 00:22:34 01:18:16
40-49 Male 119 Joe Pilat 00:14:28 00:40:35 00:23:19 01:18:22
20-29 Male 52 Matthew Allen 00:12:00 00:42:34  00:24:29 01:19:03
40-49 Male 57 Tony Black 00:17:43 00:41:27 00:21:06 01:20:16
16-19 Male 93 Brodie Lambert 00:13:03 00:42:56  00:24:39 01:20:38
20-29 Male 113 Tynan Narywonczyk 00:22:12 00:40:00 00:18:51 01:21:03
20-29 Male 117 Andrew Packer 00:18:26 00:40:00 00:23:34 01:22:00
Male Team Male 158 Pero's Pals 00:14:22 00:44:26  00:23:28 01:22:16
13-15 Male 79 Oliver Haug 00:13:04 00:44:52 00:24:26 01:22:22
40-49 Female 140 Renae Watkins 00:18:45 00:40:19 00:23:50 01:22:54
40-49 Male 63 Kevin Davies 00:14:14 00:44:27 00:24:25 01:23:06
16-19 Female 105 Pippa McKinstry 00:12:56 00:45:54 00:24:33 01:23:23
13-15 Male 94 Rohan Lambart 00:14:42 00:47:10 00:21:50 01:23:42
30-39 Male 127 Scott Shults 00:16:17 00:42:28 00:25:02 01:23:47
20-29 Male 110 Luke Mills 00:12:38 00:45:20 00:26:02 01:24:00
30-39 Male 71 Cameron Ford 00:17:13 00:41:33 00:25:16 01:24:02
30-39 Female 109 Emma Miller 00:18:43 00:40:25 00:24:56 01:24:04
30-39 Male 99 Todd Macrae 00:16:07 00:43:15 00:24:56 01:24:18
30-39 Male 139 Daniel Warne 00:19:39 00:42:09 00:22:32 01:24:20
20-29 Female 141 Sarah West 00:14:35 00:45:00 00:25:44 01:25:19
40-49 Male 87 Kane Johnson 00:17:37 00:44:28 00:23:38 01:25:43
30-39 Male 75 Stephen graham 00:16:10 00:45:29 00:24:11 01:25:50
20-29 Female 70 Lucy Forbes 00:17:59 00:43:55 00:24:01 01:25:55
30-39 Female 137 Olivia Walford 00:15:36 00:46:24  00:24:57 01:26:57
40-49 Male 147 Richard Young 00:18:35 00:43:44  00:24:50 01:27:09
40-49 Female 69 Melissa Fanning 00:16:13 00:45:43  00:25:20 01:27:16
40-49 Female 81 Carmel Hickey 00:15:31 00:46:27 00:25:28 01:27:26
Female Team Female 160 Aero Mavericks 00:17:22 00:46:29 00:23:57 01:27:48
30-39 Male 100 Simon Mahar 00:18:03 00:44:15 00:25:31 01:27:49
50-59 Male 106 Randy McMahon 00:19:59 00:43:02 00:24:51 01:27:52
20-29 Female 85 Aimee Ingram 00:17:40 00:45:02 00:25:14 01:27:56
30-39 Female 90 Jess Kelly 00:18:08 00:44:33  00:25:19 01:28:00
20-29 Female 124 Kitey Riepen 00:13:25 00:48:49 00:26:06 01:28:20
40-49 Male 61 Rob Collins 00:17:17 00:45:07 00:26:31 01:28:55
Male Team Male 163 Die Hards 00:15:06 00:44:00 00:29:55 01:29:01
50-59 Male 144 Gary Williams 00:14:46 00:47:00 00:27:23 01:29:09
20-29 Male 133 Shaun Taylor 00:17:11 00:45:26  00:27:08 01:29:45
40-49 Female 130 Gayle Sticher 00:18:15 00:44:19 00:27:37 01:30:11
30-39 Female 73 Helen Geoghegan 00:18:25 00:47:35 00:24:30 01:30:30
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40-49 Male 97 Anthony Lucas 00:18:17 00:47:46  00:24:36  01:30:39
60-69 Male 98 Rob Mackenzie 00:18:10 00:46:05 00:26:41 01:30:56
Mixed Team Mixed 161 Team Flap Happy 00:25:56 00:39:35 00:25:37 01:31:08
40-49 Male 125 Jason Salecich 00:13:36 00:48:47 00:29:00 01:31:23
40-49 Male 118 Dave Phoenix 00:21:09 00:44:24  00:25:53 01:31:26
40-49 Male 67 Scott Edwards 00:20:28 00:47:16  00:23:45 01:31:29
30-39 Male 123 Ben Reeves 00:18:24 00:49:34  00:24:09 01:32:07
30-39 Male 101 Rob Marks 00:20:58 00:44:37 00:26:39 01:32:14
30-39 Female 96 Marni Liddell 00:18:05 00:47:42 00:26:51 01:32:38
50-59 Male 95 Richard Larkin 00:13:27 00:48:54 00:30:19 01:32:40
40-49 Female 145 Amanda Wollin 00:14:41 00:49:16  00:28:56 01:32:53
40-49 Female 111 Lisa Monks 00:17:18 00:48:33 00:27:32 01:33:23
20-29 Female 112 Lizzy Murrell 00:18:07 00:47:13  00:28:07 01:33:27
Mixed Team Mixed 157 Robsonian 00:16:56 00:48:27 00:28:23 01:33:46
30-39 Female 102 Jennifer McCarthy 00:16:04 00:48:28 00:29:36  01:34:08
Mixed Team Mixed 164 emPower Ratbags 00:18:52 00:47:37 00:27:52 01:34:21
30-39 Female 53 Louise Barbour 00:13:44 00:52:17 00:28:27 01:34:28
30-39 Male 107 Che McPherson 00:19:36 00:47:32 00:28:06 01:35:14
Male Team Male 162 Northern Moose 00:20:43 00:47:53  00:27:13 01:35:49
30-39 Male 76 Francis Grainer 00:18:00 00:44:55 00:32:59 01:35:54
40-49 Female 122 Sue Rayner 00:16:15 00:48:25 00:32:02 01:36:42
20-29 Female 108 Chelsea Mee 00:18:13 00:49:10 00:29:31 01:36:54
20-29 Female 83 Kate Houlahan 00:18:21 00:48:46  00:29:51 01:36:58
50-59 Male 77 lan Grant 00:15:41 00:57:52  00:23:30 01:37:03
30-39 Female 89 Eleanor Jones 00:21:14 00:47:28 00:29:29 01:38:11
30-39 Male 64 Michael Denman 00:15:09 00:47:43 00:35:42 01:38:34
50-59 Female 80 Dorcas Heap 00:22:43 00:48:57 00:28:16 01:39:56
50-59 Female 66 Kay Eccleshare 00:16:58 00:55:18 00:28:00 01:40:16
40-49 Male 143 Ken Williams 00:20:53 00:51:26  00:29:09 01:41:28
Mixed Team Mixed 159 Hav'n'ago 00:20:49 00:54:51 00:26:06 01:41:46
50-59 Male 88 Peter Johnson 00:20:02 00:51:37 00:31:34 01:43:13
30-39 Female 116 Olive O'Neill 00:22:21 00:53:03 00:28:22 01:43:46
30-39 Male 115 Ricky Nuku 00:29:14 00:47:08 00:27:51 01:44:13
30-39 Female 56 Nicole Bell-McDonnell 00:19:30 00:51:34 00:34:49 01:45:53
20-29 Female 78 Sarah Greinke 00:17:07 00:57:14 00:32:46 01:47:07
30-39 Female 138 Natalie Waller 00:21:16 00:53:14 00:33:22 01:47:52
30-39 Female 121 Alicia Prince 00:20:29 00:58:33  00:29:21 01:48:23
20-29 Female 136 Browyn Voyce 00:18:49 00:57:45 00:32:35 01:49:09
30-39 Female 135 Joanne Van Gorp 00:25:55 00:54:18 00:30:22 01:50:35
30-39 Female 148 Lena Zaltash 00:20:46 00:58:38 00:31:41 01:51:05
20-29 Female 55 Jes Beavon 00:20:31 00:57:55 00:33:01 01:51:27
20-29 Male 129 Stephen Sproul 00:19:42 01:00:30 00:31:58 01:52:10
30-39 Male 62 Matthew Connolly 00:17:32 01:00:53 00:36:44 01:55:09
50-59 Male 91 Marco Kiefer 00:28:44 01:03:49 00:36:26 02:08:59
Female Team Female 156 Get Fit Chicks 2 00:26:24 01:08:09 00:36:59 02:11:32
DNF 26 James Hughes
DNF 104 Deb McKenze
DNF 28 Mathew James
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